

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) nO. 3679 of 2007

(From the judgment and order dated 12/10/2006 IN SECOND APPEAL  
NO. 1078/2006 OF THE HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD )

ASHOK SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12804 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N.Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sharan Mishra, Adv.  
  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv  
  
Mr. Shrish Kr. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, additional documents, if any, are  
permitted to be filed.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master