

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3679/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2006 in SA No. 1078/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASHOK SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction and prayer for interim relief
and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 12804 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N.Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Swoven Mishra, Adv.
MS. Archana Singh, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master