

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2799/2011

ASHOK SINGH & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties (s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv. [N/P]

Mr. V.K. Shukla, AAG

Mr. Abhinav Malik, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the appellants for making
alternative arrangement for their representation.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER