

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2799/2011

ASHOK SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-05-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER